
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, KALYANI 
(Autonomous institution under MoE, Govt. of India 

& Department of Information Technology & Electronics, Govt. of West Bengal) 

C/o WEBEL IT Park, Opposite of Kalyani Water Treatment Plant, Near Buddha Park,  

Dist.-Nadia, P.O-Kalyani, PIN-741235, West Bengal 

website-www.iiitkalyani.ac.in 

F. No. IIITK/Rectt/F/2025/           Date: 20.03.2025 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

In connection with the recruitment of various faculty posts at IIIT, Kalyani, vide advertisement no. 

IIITK/Rectt/F/2025/07 dated 13.03.2025, the following amendment in the application fees under clause 11 

of GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS of the advertisement (page no 3) is hereby incorporated. 

 

FOR: 

NON REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEES:  

• General/OBC/EWS Candidates : Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

• SC/ST Candidates   : Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

• PwBD Candidates   : Exempted  

 

READ AS: 
 

NON REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEES:  

• General/OBC/EWS Candidates : Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand Only). 

• SC/ST Candidates   : Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

• PwBD Candidates   : Exempted  

 

NOTE: Other terms & conditions and information contained in the advertisement vide no. 

IIITK/Rectt/F/2025/07 dated 13.03.2025 will remain same. 

 

 

 

Dr. Kaoushik K Mukherjee                                                               

Registrar 

 

 

 


		2025-03-20T18:39:57+0530
	KAOUSHIK K MUKHERJEE




